EnErgy IsolatIon lockout ValVEs wIth soft-start
l-o-X® wIth EEZ-on® 15 & 27 sErIEs
Product catalog
Valve Schematic
1012
2
31
PV

PL b
Available for appropriately tested valves
Ordering Information
MANUAL LOCKOUT L-O-X® VALVES WITH SOFT-START EEZ-ON® 3-Way 2-Position Valves
Valve Style
Port Size
Body Size
Valve Model Number
In-Out Exhaust G Thread NPT Thread
Modular
1/4 3/4 3/4 YD1523A2103 Y1523A2103
3/8 3/4 3/4 YD1523A3103 Y1523A3103
1/2 3/4 3/4 YD1523A4103 Y1523A4103
3/4 3/4 3/4 YD1523A5113 Y1523A5113
Classic
3/8 3/4 1/2 YD1523B3102 Y1523B3102
1/2 3/4 1/2 YD1523B4102 Y1523B4102
3/4
3/4 1/2 YD1523B5112 Y1523B5112
1-1/4 1 YD1523B5102 Y1523B5102
1 1-1/4 1 YD1523B6102 Y1523B6102
1-1/4 1-1/4 1 YD1523B7112 Y1523B7112
Port Size
Body Size
Flow CV Weight
lb (kg)1, 2 3 1-2 2-3

Available for appropriately tested
valves
Ordering Information
SOLENOID MANUAL LOCKOUT CONTROLLED VALVES WITH SOFT-START 3-Way 2-Position Valves
Port Size
Body
Size
Valve Model Number
In-Out Exhaust
G Thread NPT Thread
24 V DC 110-120 V AC 230 V AC 24 V DC 110-120 V AC 230 V AC
1/4 1/2 3/8 YD2773B2075W YD2773B2075Z YD2773B2075Y Y2773B2075W Y2773B2075Z Y2773B2075Y
3/8 1/2 3/8 YD2773B3075W YD2773B3075Z YD2773B3075Y Y2773B3075W Y2773B3075Z Y2773B3075Y
1/2
1/2 3/8 YD2773B4085W YD2773B4085Z YD2773B4085Y Y2773B4085W Y2773B4085Z Y2773B4085Y
1 3/4 YD2773B4075W YD2773B4075Z YD2773B4075Y Y2773B4075W Y2773B4075Z Y2773B4075Y
3/4 1 3/4 YD2773B5075W YD2773B5075Z YD2773B5075Y Y2773B5075W Y2773B5075Z Y2773B5075Y
1
1 3/4 YD2773B6085W YD2773B6085Z YD2773B6085Y Y2773B6085W Y2773B6085Z Y2773B6085Y
1-1/2 1-1/4 YD2773B6075W YD2773B6075Z YD2773B6075Y Y2773B6075W Y2773B6075Z Y2773B6075Y
1-1/4 1-1/2 1-1/4 YD2773B7075W YD2773B7075Z YD2773B7075Y Y2773B7075W Y2773B7075Z Y2773B7075Y
1-1/2 1-1/2 1-1/4 YD2773B8085W YD2773B8085Z YD2773B8085Y Y2773B8085W Y2773B8085Z Y2773B8085Y
For other voltages, consult ROSS.
Port Size
Body Size
Flow CV Weight
lb (kg)1, 2 3 1-2 2-3
1/4 1/2 3/8 2.5 3.1
5.3 (2.4)3/8 1/2 3/8 3.6 5.3
1/2
1/2 3/8 3.3 5.3
1 3/4 10 13
6.0 (2.7)3/4 1 3/4 12 15
1
1 3/4 12 16
1-1/2 1-1/4 23 34
9.5 (4.3)1-1/4 1-1/2 1-1/4 30 32
1-1/2 1-1/2 1-1/4 30 31
Ordering Information
MANUAL LOCKOUT CONTROLLED VALVES WITH SOFT-START 3-Way 2-Position Valves
Port Size
Body Size
Valve Model Number
In-Out Exhaust G Thread NPT Thread
1/4 1/2 3/8 YD2783B2055 Y2783B2055
3/8 1/2 3/8 YD2783B3055 Y2783B3055
1/2
1/2 3/8 YD2783B4065 Y2783B4065
1 3/4 YD2783B4055 Y2783B4055
3/4 1 3/4 YD2783B5055 Y2783B5055
1
1 3/4 YD2783B6065 Y2783B6065
1-1/2 1-1/4 YD2783A6055 Y2783A6055
1-1/4 1-1/2 1-1/4 YD2783A7055 Y2783A7055
1-1/2 1-1/2 1-1/4 YD2783A8065 Y2783A8065
Port Size
Body Size
Flow CV Weight
lb (kg)1, 2 3 1-2 2-3